
Queen City Race For Life

Overall Finish List
October 01, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Walk

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          633    19   M       1 Top Fin             20:24.6      6:35/M
      2    Nathan Hollis                     Starkville  MS        605    19   M       1 15‐19               20:30.8      6:37/M
      3    Nicolas Alford                    Meridian  MS          643    27   M       1 25‐29               22:44.1      7:20/M
      4    Stephen Thomas                    Meridian  MS          644    26   M       2 25‐29               23:10.4      7:28/M
      5    Erin Fountain                     Meridian  MS          612    23   F       1 Top Fin             23:28.7      7:34/M
      6    Alex Vaughn                       Pheba  MS             634    19   M       2 15‐19               23:54.2      7:43/M
      7    Callan Shimall                    Oxford  MS            635    19   M       3 15‐19               24:17.6      7:50/M
      8    Ricky Madere                      Meridian  MS          611    37   M       1 35‐39               24:20.0      7:51/M
      9    Max Sisson                        Meridian  MS          587    43   M       1 Top Fin             24:25.0      7:53/M
     10    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          500    63   M       1 Top Fin             24:55.0      8:02/M
     11    Laya Vaughn                       Chunky  MS            546    30   F       1 30‐34               25:35.3      8:15/M
     12    Jonathan Wells                    Meridian  MS          627    43   M       1 40‐44               25:39.5      8:16/M
     13    Waylon Temple Jr                  Meridian  MS          471    46   M       1 45‐49               25:47.5      8:19/M
     14    Josh Todd                         Collinsville  MS      610    36   M       2 35‐39               26:04.4      8:25/M
     15    Richard Davis                     Meridian  MS          630    53   M       1 50‐54               26:16.9      8:28/M
     16    Amanda Slayton                    Meridian  MS          553    31   F       2 30‐34               26:19.0      8:29/M
     17    Justin Smith2                     Meridian  MS          640    23   M       1 20‐24               26:42.9      8:37/M
     18    David Bonner                      Meridian  MS          572    43   M       2 40‐44               26:43.2      8:37/M
     19    Ty Griffin                        Meridian  MS          613    25   M       3 25‐29               27:04.0      8:44/M
     20    Steven Allen                      Meridian  MS          568    46   M       2 45‐49               28:21.4      9:09/M
     21    Bill Smith                        Meridian  MS          620    49   M       3 45‐49               29:56.7      9:39/M
     22    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      497    66   M       1 65‐69               30:00.2      9:41/M
     23    Talitha Smith                     Collinsville  MS      543    45   F       1 Top Fin             30:00.5      9:41/M
     24    Brooke Smith                      Meridian  MS          619    39   F       1 35‐39               30:48.6      9:56/M
     25    Kim Graham                        Meridian  MS          626    45   F       1 45‐49               30:49.7      9:56/M
     26    Rosalba Alonsa                    Collinsville  MS      631    43   F       1 40‐44               31:25.1     10:08/M
     27    Roberto Alonsa                    Chunky  MS            632    45   M       4 45‐49               31:31.9     10:10/M
     28    Missey Mcelhenney                 Collinsville  MS      498    39   F       2 35‐39               32:08.7     10:22/M
     29    Lisa Morgan                       Meridian  MS          496    54   F       1 Top Fin             32:13.4     10:24/M
     30    Garrett Ericksen                  Stonewall  MS         548    35   M       3 35‐39               32:21.1     10:26/M
     31    Cheryl Hillman                    Chunky  MS            489    47   F       2 45‐49               32:23.4     10:27/M
     32    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          470    57   F       1 55‐59               32:23.8     10:27/M
     33    Greg Swanson                      Meridian  MS          571    69   M       2 65‐69               32:54.9     10:37/M
     34    Lindsey Pace                      Meridian  MS          558    32   F       3 30‐34               32:55.1     10:37/M
     35    Gayle Aust                        Meridian  MS          488    55   F       2 55‐59               33:09.6     10:42/M
     36    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          639    73   F       1 70‐99               33:23.0     10:46/M
     37    Debbie Young                      Collinsville  MS      576    55   F       3 55‐59               33:27.7     10:47/M
     38    Kim Rivers                        Meridian  MS          495    50   F       1 50‐54               34:01.8     10:58/M
     39    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS       478    41   F       2 40‐44               34:04.6     10:59/M
     40    Gina M Hasson                     Meridian  MS          472    25   F       1 25‐29               34:06.9     11:00/M
     41    Mandi Alford                      Chunky  MS            547    35   F       3 35‐39               34:11.5     11:02/M
     42    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          638    71   M       1 70‐99               34:17.8     11:04/M
     43    Kelsey Harris                     Hickory  MS           473    24   F       1 20‐24               34:41.4     11:11/M
     44    Mia Northcutt                     Meridian  MS          641    47   F       3 45‐49               34:58.4     11:17/M
     45    Synthia Tureaud                   Meridian  MS          604    60   F       1 60‐64               35:32.0     11:28/M
     46    Katie Henry                       Philadelphia  MS      642    14   F       1  0‐14               35:58.4     11:36/M
     47    Alison Henderson                  Livingston  AL        474    23   F       2 20‐24               36:17.1     11:42/M
     48    Amber Roberts                     Hickory  MS           494    50   F       2 50‐54               36:49.7     11:53/M
     49    Alisha Carmichael                 Meridian  MS          493    43   F       3 40‐44               36:50.4     11:53/M
     50    Sara Ford                         Meridian  MS          487    27   F       2 25‐29               37:03.7     11:57/M
     51    Shawn W Strait                    Hickory  MS           561    43   F       4 40‐44               37:53.3     12:13/M
     52    Camille nene                      Philadelphia  MS      609    13   F       2  0‐14               38:34.2     12:26/M
     53    tryeston thompson                 Philadelphia  MS      607    10   M       1  0‐14               39:00.8     12:35/M
     54    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      625    57   M       1 55‐59               39:16.8     12:40/M
     55    Danny Sullivan                    Richton  MS           490    62   M       1 60‐64               40:07.7     12:56/M
     56    Randi Huntley                     Meridian  MS          559    29   F       3 25‐29               40:08.0     12:57/M
     57    Russell Huntley                   Meridian  MS          560    33   M       1 30‐34               40:08.5     12:57/M
     58    Gwen Boyd                         Meridian  MS          563    48   F       4 45‐49               40:50.1     13:10/M
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     59    Kristy Ethridge                   Collinsville  MS      551    49   F       5 45‐49               43:17.8     13:58/M
     60    Wendie Alsobrooks                 Meridian  MS          645    44   F       5 40‐44               43:18.1     13:58/M
     61    Mandy Goldman                     Philadelphia  MS      636    48   F       6 45‐49               43:18.4     13:58/M
     62    Jamie Smith                       Decatur  MS           540    29   F       4 25‐29               45:18.0     14:37/M
     63    Marie Roberts                     Decatur  MS           475    26   F       5 25‐29               45:22.7     14:38/M
     64    Jennifer Flake                    Decatur  MS           569    42   F       6 40‐44               57:32.2     18:34/M
     65    miya steve                        Philadelphia  MS      608    15   F       1 15‐19               59:11.0     19:05/M

 

Top

5K Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    David Green                       Collinsville  MS      562    54   M       1 Top Fin             36:33.1     11:47/M
      2    Tony Odom                         Enterprise  MS        573    30   M       1 30‐34               37:56.0     12:14/M
      3    Richie Talbert                    Collinsville  MS      578    47   M       1 45‐49               38:02.8     12:16/M
      4    Harold Hollingsworth              Meridian  MS          589    63   M       1 60‐64               40:15.8     12:59/M
      5    Valerie Smith                     Collinsville  MS      603    39   F       1 Top Fin             42:53.4     13:50/M
      6    Georgette Harmon                  Meridian  MS          582    49   F       1 45‐49               42:57.7     13:51/M
      7    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS         637    68   M       1 65‐69               43:21.7     13:59/M
      8    Haley Purvis                      Decatur  MS           601    25   F       1 25‐29               43:34.9     14:03/M
      9    Jackie Kidd                       Enterprise  MS        580    51   F       1 50‐54               43:36.6     14:04/M
     10    Vickie Martin                     Meridian  MS          541    59   F       1 55‐59               51:24.0     16:35/M
     11    Telsa Stokes                      Forsyth  GA           499    61   F       1 60‐64               51:24.2     16:35/M
     12    Ashley Howard                     Quitman  MS           586    34   F       1 30‐34               51:25.0     16:35/M
     13    Brandy Scarbrough                 Butler  AL            585    35   F       1 35‐39               51:25.4     16:35/M
     14    Brenda Golisch                    Meridian  MS          492    61   F       2 60‐64               52:16.1     16:52/M
     15    Kailyn Garrett                    Meridian  MS          567    10   F       1  0‐14               54:58.9     17:44/M
     16    Charleen Gaddie                   Collinsville  MS      556    48   F       2 45‐49               54:59.2     17:44/M
     17    Lynn Garrett                      Meridian  MS          566    49   F       3 45‐49               54:59.6     17:44/M
     18    Rex Gentry                        Collinsville  MS      557    58   M       1 55‐59               55:01.2     17:45/M
     19    wendy Thompson                    Philadelphia  MS      606    42   F       1 40‐44               59:10.6     19:05/M
     20    Kamilah Jasper                    Meridian  MS          615    27   F       2 25‐29             1:01:24.0     19:48/M
     21    Tashia Jasper                     Meridian  MS          617    29   F       3 25‐29             1:01:24.5     19:48/M



Queen City Race For Life

Age Group Results
October 01, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    William Bracken                   Meridian  MS          633   19        1        20:24.6      6:35/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Erin Fountain                     Meridian  MS          612   23        5        23:28.7      7:34/M

Male Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Max Sisson                        Meridian  MS          587   43        9        24:25.0      7:53/M

Female Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Talitha Smith                     Collinsville  MS      543   45       23        30:00.5      9:41/M

Male Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ray Oxner                         Meridian  MS          500   63       10        24:55.0      8:02/M

Female Grand Masters Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lisa Morgan                       Meridian  MS          496   54       29        32:13.4     10:24/M

Male 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    tryeston thompson                 Philadelphia  MS      607   10       53        39:00.8     12:35/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Katie Henry                       Philadelphia  MS      642   14       46        35:58.4     11:36/M
       2    Camille nene                      Philadelphia  MS      609   13       52        38:34.2     12:26/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nathan Hollis                     Starkville  MS        605   19        2        20:30.8      6:37/M
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       2    Alex Vaughn                       Pheba  MS             634   19        6        23:54.2      7:43/M
       3    Callan Shimall                    Oxford  MS            635   19        7        24:17.6      7:50/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    miya steve                        Philadelphia  MS      608   15       65        59:11.0     19:05/M

Male 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Justin Smith2                     Meridian  MS          640   23       17        26:42.9      8:37/M

Female 20 to 24

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kelsey Harris                     Hickory  MS           473   24       43        34:41.4     11:11/M
       2    Alison Henderson                  Livingston  AL        474   23       47        36:17.1     11:42/M

Male 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nicolas Alford                    Meridian  MS          643   27        3        22:44.1      7:20/M
       2    Stephen Thomas                    Meridian  MS          644   26        4        23:10.4      7:28/M
       3    Ty Griffin                        Meridian  MS          613   25       19        27:04.0      8:44/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gina M Hasson                     Meridian  MS          472   25       40        34:06.9     11:00/M
       2    Sara Ford                         Meridian  MS          487   27       50        37:03.7     11:57/M
       3    Randi Huntley                     Meridian  MS          559   29       56        40:08.0     12:57/M
       4    Jamie Smith                       Decatur  MS           540   29       62        45:18.0     14:37/M
       5    Marie Roberts                     Decatur  MS           475   26       63        45:22.7     14:38/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Russell Huntley                   Meridian  MS          560   33       57        40:08.5     12:57/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Laya Vaughn                       Chunky  MS            546   30       11        25:35.3      8:15/M
       2    Amanda Slayton                    Meridian  MS          553   31       16        26:19.0      8:29/M
       3    Lindsey Pace                      Meridian  MS          558   32       34        32:55.1     10:37/M

Male 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ricky Madere                      Meridian  MS          611   37        8        24:20.0      7:51/M
       2    Josh Todd                         Collinsville  MS      610   36       14        26:04.4      8:25/M
       3    Garrett Ericksen                  Stonewall  MS         548   35       30        32:21.1     10:26/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brooke Smith                      Meridian  MS          619   39       24        30:48.6      9:56/M
       2    Missey Mcelhenney                 Collinsville  MS      498   39       28        32:08.7     10:22/M
       3    Mandi Alford                      Chunky  MS            547   35       41        34:11.5     11:02/M

Male 40 to 44



                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jonathan Wells                    Meridian  MS          627   43       12        25:39.5      8:16/M
       2    David Bonner                      Meridian  MS          572   43       18        26:43.2      8:37/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rosalba Alonsa                    Collinsville  MS      631   43       26        31:25.1     10:08/M
       2    Trista Butler                     Little Rock  MS       478   41       39        34:04.6     10:59/M
       3    Alisha Carmichael                 Meridian  MS          493   43       49        36:50.4     11:53/M
       4    Shawn W Strait                    Hickory  MS           561   43       51        37:53.3     12:13/M
       5    Wendie Alsobrooks                 Meridian  MS          645   44       60        43:18.1     13:58/M
       6    Jennifer Flake                    Decatur  MS           569   42       64        57:32.2     18:34/M

Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Waylon Temple Jr                  Meridian  MS          471   46       13        25:47.5      8:19/M
       2    Steven Allen                      Meridian  MS          568   46       20        28:21.4      9:09/M
       3    Bill Smith                        Meridian  MS          620   49       21        29:56.7      9:39/M
       4    Roberto Alonsa                    Chunky  MS            632   45       27        31:31.9     10:10/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kim Graham                        Meridian  MS          626   45       25        30:49.7      9:56/M
       2    Cheryl Hillman                    Chunky  MS            489   47       31        32:23.4     10:27/M
       3    Mia Northcutt                     Meridian  MS          641   47       44        34:58.4     11:17/M
       4    Gwen Boyd                         Meridian  MS          563   48       58        40:50.1     13:10/M
       5    Kristy Ethridge                   Collinsville  MS      551   49       59        43:17.8     13:58/M
       6    Mandy Goldman                     Philadelphia  MS      636   48       61        43:18.4     13:58/M

Male 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Richard Davis                     Meridian  MS          630   53       15        26:16.9      8:28/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kim Rivers                        Meridian  MS          495   50       38        34:01.8     10:58/M
       2    Amber Roberts                     Hickory  MS           494   50       48        36:49.7     11:53/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      625   57       54        39:16.8     12:40/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cris Orr                          Meridian  MS          470   57       32        32:23.8     10:27/M
       2    Gayle Aust                        Meridian  MS          488   55       35        33:09.6     10:42/M
       3    Debbie Young                      Collinsville  MS      576   55       37        33:27.7     10:47/M

Male 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Danny Sullivan                    Richton  MS           490   62       55        40:07.7     12:56/M

Female 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Synthia Tureaud                   Meridian  MS          604   60       45        35:32.0     11:28/M



Male 65 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      497   66       22        30:00.2      9:41/M
       2    Greg Swanson                      Meridian  MS          571   69       33        32:54.9     10:37/M

Male 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          638   71       42        34:17.8     11:04/M

Female 70 and over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          639   73       36        33:23.0     10:46/M

5K Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Green                       Collinsville  MS      562   54        1        36:33.1     11:47/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Valerie Smith                     Collinsville  MS      603   39        5        42:53.4     13:50/M

Female 14 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kailyn Garrett                    Meridian  MS          567   10       15        54:58.9     17:44/M

Female 25 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Haley Purvis                      Decatur  MS           601   25        8        43:34.9     14:03/M
       2    Kamilah Jasper                    Meridian  MS          615   27       20      1:01:24.0     19:48/M
       3    Tashia Jasper                     Meridian  MS          617   29       21      1:01:24.5     19:48/M

Male 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tony Odom                         Enterprise  MS        573   30        2        37:56.0     12:14/M

Female 30 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ashley Howard                     Quitman  MS           586   34       12        51:25.0     16:35/M

Female 35 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brandy Scarbrough                 Butler  AL            585   35       13        51:25.4     16:35/M

Female 40 to 44

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    wendy Thompson                    Philadelphia  MS      606   42       19        59:10.6     19:05/M



Male 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Richie Talbert                    Collinsville  MS      578   47        3        38:02.8     12:16/M

Female 45 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Georgette Harmon                  Meridian  MS          582   49        6        42:57.7     13:51/M
       2    Charleen Gaddie                   Collinsville  MS      556   48       16        54:59.2     17:44/M
       3    Lynn Garrett                      Meridian  MS          566   49       17        54:59.6     17:44/M

Female 50 to 54

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jackie Kidd                       Enterprise  MS        580   51        9        43:36.6     14:04/M

Male 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Rex Gentry                        Collinsville  MS      557   58       18        55:01.2     17:45/M

Female 55 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Vickie Martin                     Meridian  MS          541   59       10        51:24.0     16:35/M

Male 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Harold Hollingsworth              Meridian  MS          589   63        4        40:15.8     12:59/M

Female 60 to 64

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Telsa Stokes                      Forsyth  GA           499   61       11        51:24.2     16:35/M
       2    Brenda Golisch                    Meridian  MS          492   61       14        52:16.1     16:52/M

Male 65 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS         637   68        7        43:21.7     13:59/M



Queen City Race For Life

Overall Finish List
October 01, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

1 Mile Walk

1 Mile Fun Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Emma Wells                        Meridian  MS          628     9   F       1 Top Fin              6:09.5
      2    Maddie Bunyard                    Hickory  MS           629     9   F       2 Top Fin              6:19.1
      3    John Clayton Kitchens             Brookhaven  MS        602     9   M       1 Top Fin              6:21.8
      4    Cane Carson                       Meridian  MS          484     7   M       2 Top Fin              6:22.0
      5    Campbell Slayton                  Meridian  MS          583     7   M       3 Top Fin              6:23.3
      6    DaMichael Jasper                  Meridian  MS          616     9   M       1  0‐99                6:40.1
      7    tryeston thompson                 Philadelphia  MS      607    10   M       2  0‐99                8:29.9
      8    Cale Carson                       Meridian  MS          483    11   M       3  0‐99                8:30.5

 

Top

1 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    Kristel Adams                     De Kalb  MS           581    43   F       1 Top Fin             11:51.5
      2    Gilda Williams                    Meridian  MS          579    62   F       2 Top Fin             12:40.3
      3    Renae Brewster                    Meridian  MS          621    52   F       3 Top Fin             12:41.7
      4    Danny Rushing                     Meridian  MS          598    30   M       1 Top Fin             13:45.1
      5    Jolie Culpepper                   Meridian  MS          593    16   F       1  0‐99               13:45.4
      6    Donna Culpepper                   Meridian  MS          591    55   F       2  0‐99               15:32.7
      7    Shanna Vance                      Meridian  MS          592    30   F       3  0‐99               15:33.9
      8    Joshua Hancock                    Meridian  MS          595    22   M       2 Top Fin             15:34.9
      9    Sarah Caril                       Meridian  MS          597    23   F       4  0‐99               15:36.1
     10    Amanda White                      Meridian  MS          594    26   F       5  0‐99               15:37.5
     11    Josh Gressett                     Meridian  MS          596    31   M       3 Top Fin             15:38.8
     12    Ella Long                         Quitman  MS           600     7   F       6  0‐99               15:52.2
     13    Leigh Ann Tollison                Meridian  MS          554    37   F       7  0‐99               15:52.7
     14    Stephanie Long                    Quitman  MS           584    48   F       8  0‐99               15:53.5
     15    Jo Mattox                         Meridian  MS          565    49   F       9  0‐99               15:56.3
     16    Lori Clayton                      Meridian  MS          476    53   F      10  0‐99               15:56.9
     17    Teri Kennedy                      Meridian  MS          618    48   F      11  0‐99               15:57.3
     18    Kathy Griffin                     Lauderdale  MS        544    47   F      12  0‐99               16:36.7
     19    Tammy Skinner                     Meridian  MS          545    44   F      13  0‐99               16:37.6
     20    Kathryn Talbert                   Meridian  MS          614    47   F      14  0‐99               16:37.8
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Queen City Race For Life

Age Group Results
October 01, 2016

Results By: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

1 Mile Fun Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    John Clayton Kitchens             Brookhaven  MS        602    9        3         6:21.8      6:21/M
       2    Cane Carson                       Meridian  MS          484    7        4         6:22.0      6:22/M
       3    Campbell Slayton                  Meridian  MS          583    7        5         6:23.3      6:23/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emma Wells                        Meridian  MS          628    9        1         6:09.5      6:09/M
       2    Maddie Bunyard                    Hickory  MS           629    9        2         6:19.1      6:19/M

Male 99 and under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    DaMichael Jasper                  Meridian  MS          616    9        6         6:40.1      6:40/M
       2    tryeston thompson                 Philadelphia  MS      607   10        7         8:29.9      8:29/M
       3    Cale Carson                       Meridian  MS          483   11        8         8:30.5      8:30/M

1 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Danny Rushing                     Meridian  MS          598   30        4        13:45.1     13:45/M
       2    Joshua Hancock                    Meridian  MS          595   22        8        15:34.9     15:34/M
       3    Josh Gressett                     Meridian  MS          596   31       11        15:38.8     15:38/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kristel Adams                     De Kalb  MS           581   43        1        11:51.5     11:51/M
       2    Gilda Williams                    Meridian  MS          579   62        2        12:40.3     12:40/M
       3    Renae Brewster                    Meridian  MS          621   52        3        12:41.7     12:41/M

Female 0­99

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jolie Culpepper                   Meridian  MS          593   16        5        13:45.4     13:45/M
       2    Donna Culpepper                   Meridian  MS          591   55        6        15:32.7     15:32/M
       3    Shanna Vance                      Meridian  MS          592   30        7        15:33.9     15:33/M
       4    Sarah Caril                       Meridian  MS          597   23        9        15:36.1     15:36/M
       5    Amanda White                      Meridian  MS          594   26       10        15:37.5     15:37/M
       6    Ella Long                         Quitman  MS           600    7       12        15:52.2     15:52/M
       7    Leigh Ann Tollison                Meridian  MS          554   37       13        15:52.7     15:52/M
       8    Stephanie Long                    Quitman  MS           584   48       14        15:53.5     15:53/M
       9    Jo Mattox                         Meridian  MS          565   49       15        15:56.3     15:56/M
      10    Lori Clayton                      Meridian  MS          476   53       16        15:56.9     15:56/M
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      11    Teri Kennedy                      Meridian  MS          618   48       17        15:57.3     15:57/M
      12    Kathy Griffin                     Lauderdale  MS        544   47       18        16:36.7     16:36/M
      13    Tammy Skinner                     Meridian  MS          545   44       19        16:37.6     16:37/M
      14    Kathryn Talbert                   Meridian  MS          614   47       20        16:37.8     16:37/M


